



P.O. Box 3448 Rapid City, SD 57709

(605) 348-7068 FAX (605) 348-8456

Estimate

Date:

February 14, 2007

Attn: Hani

DDI

528 Kansas City St. Rapid City, SD 57701

RE: Exit 61 Sewermain and 30" Boring

Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	72" Manhole 16' in Depth	1	ea	\$7,845.00	\$7,845.00
2	96" Manhole 14.2' In Depth	1	ea	\$11,351.00	\$11,351.00
3	18" PVC Sewermain	283.2	lf	\$59.85	\$16,949.52
4	18" Sewermain Connection & Remove Existing Manhole	1	ea	\$1,745.00	\$1,745.00
5	30" Steel Casing Boring	185	lf	\$440.00	\$81,400.00
6	Mobilization	1	ea	\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00
				Total:	\$120,570,52

Note:

The Current Contract for Installation of the 30" Steel Casing is \$360.64/ft @ 217ft for a Total

of \$78,258.00

Excluded: Staking, Testing, Traffic Control, Surface Restoration (Asphalt/Seeding/Concrete/....etc.), Foundation

Foundation Aggregate, and Muck Excavation.

If you have any questions, please call myself.

William S. Huber,

Estimator/Project Manager.